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Screen cleaner

* Tablet/Smartphone

SVC1111P/10

Easily clean your portable device screen

Use this safe and effective cleaning fluid with its special microfibre cloth to remove dust, dirt and fingerprints from your portable

devices' screens. Its anti-static formula will help to repel dust.

Benefits

Enjoy a spotless screen
» Streak-free cleaning fluid

* Lint-free cleaning pad safely cleans any touchscreen

Features

Drip-free formula

This drip-free formula is easily sprayed on the screen, then wiped off. It is
completely drip-free to keep your equipment safe and dry.

Streak-free cleaning fluid

Enjoy a spotless screen with this streak-free cleaning fluid, specially formulated
not to leave any kind of residue on your screen.

Safely clean your screen
* Safe, drip-free formula

Lint-free cleaning pad

Safely and thoroughly clean your touchscreen with this lint-free microfibre
cloth, designed to eliminate fingerprints, dirt and smudges.
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Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Inner Carton

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight
GTIN/EAN

Outer Carton

Length

12.30 cm

2.62 cm

2.62 cm

0.05 kg

0.05 kg
08712581683320
1

CN
340220

24

16.60 cm

11.60 cm

14.00 cm

1.25 kg
28712581683324

25.00 cm

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages

Loading Unit

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer

Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer

18.40 cm

30.30 cm

5.50 kg
18712581683327
96

5184

110.40 cm

75.00 cm

90.90 cm

297.00 kg
254.02 kg
68712581683322
8845

1728

3

18
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