Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2019, February 7)



Screen cleaner

• Tablet/Smartphone

SVC1111P/10

Easily clean your portable device screen

Use this safe and effective cleaning fluid with its special microfibre cloth to remove dust, dirt and fingerprints from your portable devices' screens. Its anti-static formula will help to repel dust.

Benefits

- Enjoy a spotless screen
- Streak-free cleaning fluid
- Lint-free cleaning pad safely cleans any touchscreen

Features

Drip-free formula

This drip-free formula is easily sprayed on the screen, then wiped off. It is completely drip-free to keep your equipment safe and dry.

Streak-free cleaning fluid

Enjoy a spotless screen with this streak-free cleaning fluid, specially formulated not to leave any kind of residue on your screen.

Safely clean your screen

• Safe, drip-free formula

Lint-free cleaning pad

Safely and thoroughly clean your touchscreen with this lint-free microfibre cloth, designed to eliminate fingerprints, dirt and smudges.



Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Packaging dimensions

Height Width Depth Net weight Gross weight EAN Number of products included Country of origin Harmonised Systems	12.30 cm 2.62 cm 2.62 cm 0.05 kg 0.05 kg 08712581683320 1 CN 340220
Code	340220

Inner Carton

Number of consumer	24
packages	
Length	16.60 cm
Width	11.60 cm
Height	14.00 cm
Gross weight	1.25 kg
GTIN/EAN	28712581683324

Outer Carton

Length

25.00 cm

Width Height Gross weight EAN Number of consumer packages	18.40 cm 30.30 cm 5.50 kg 18712581683327 96
Loading Unit	
Number of consumer packages	5184
Length	110.40 cm
Width	75.00 cm
Height	90.90 cm
Gross weight	297.00 kg
Net weight	254.02 kg
GTIN/EÂN	68712581683322
Туре	8845
Number of CTIs per stack layer	1728
Number of stack	3

layers per unit Number of outer

cartons per layer

18



data subject to change 2019, February 7 Version: 1.1.2

Version: 1.1.2 EAN: 08712581683320 © 2019 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com